General information about company

Scrip code

539662

Name of the company

BFL DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Nymper of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of % of total e
No. of Partly sh(;'res Total nos. 2 ¢ ;’h(:irez ANO- 1 class of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares held (calculated as
E9Y | sharcholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(II) (I1D) shares shares . AV)+(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As Class Class % of
V) (V) a % of ' ™| Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
romoter . .
A P 10 1456700 1456700 38.91 1456700 1456700 | 38.91
Group
(B) Public 542 2287500 2287500 61.09 2287500 2287500 | 61.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 552 3744200 3744200 3744200 3744200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | © . o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - Lered :
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ,
shareholder . ) . held in
@D (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) l(lg)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3891 1456700
Group
(B) Public 61.09 1792600
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3249300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg I_leld (VID (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
.. | Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) (I1I) shares equity Receints (V) H(V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) (VI) 0 Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X ) Total Voting
V) (AB+C2) e rghs
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 973500 973500 |26 973500 973500 |26
undivided Family
) Any Other 4 483200 483200 | 12.91 483200 483200 | 12.91
(specify)
(S:;’('IT)Otal 10 1456700 1456700 | 38.91 1456700 1456700 | 38.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 1456700 1456700 | 38.91 1456700 1456700 | 38.91
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 531 495007 495007 | 13.22 495007 495007 | 13.22
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
() Any Other 11 1792493 1792493 | 47.87 1792493 1792493 | 47.87

(specify)




Sub-Total

B)3) 542 2287500 2287500 | 61.09 2287500 2287500 | 61.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 542 2287500 2287500 | 61.09 2287500 2287500 | 61.09
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 552 3744200 3744200 | 100 3744200 3744200 100
A+B+C2)
Total
552 3744200 3744200 3744200 3744200 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sflzr esd
. - : pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' . . . Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+(2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 26 973500
(d) 12.91 483200
Sub-Total
38.91 1456700
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3891 1456700
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.22 107
(e) 47.87 1792493
Sub-Total
61.09 1792600
B)3)
Total Public
Sharcholding 61.09 1792600

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)+B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 3249300
3249300

Total (A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
BAID

MEENA BAID

ALPANA
BAID

AMAN BAID

ADITYA
BAID

SOBHAG DEVI
BAID

PAN (II)

AAWPB7455N

AAWPB7457Q

ABMPPO711E

APVPB4547D

APVPBI955K

AAYPB1169M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

437100

40200

71100

150000

119200

155900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (V)

437100

40200

71100

150000

119200

155900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.67

1.07

1.9

4.01

3.18

4.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

437100

40200

71100

150000

119200

155900

Class eg:y

Total

437100

40200

71100

150000

119200

155900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.67

1.07

1.9

4.01

3.18

4.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.67

1.07

1.9

4.01

3.18

4.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

437100

40200

71100

150000

119200

155900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

973500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

973500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

973500

Class eg:y

Total

973500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

973500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BAID LEASING AND
FINANCE CO LTD

CAREWELL

BUILDERS PVT.

LTD.

TRADESWIFT
BROKING PRIVATE
LIMITED

GANPATI HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACB6404E

AAACC6275E

AAECA3760A

AAACGO0953H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167500

80600

47500

187600

483200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

167500

80600

47500

187600

483200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.47

2.15

1.27

5.01

12.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

167500

80600

47500

187600

483200

Class eg:y

Total

167500

80600

47500

187600

483200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.47

2.15

1.27

5.01

12.91




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.47

2.15

1.27

5.01

12.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

167500

80600

47500

187600

483200

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateco Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate | Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of

P 8 shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding

}Egﬁgl STIC JAISUKH PDIISI]i/IA]é\d JAIPUR NIRANJANA | NIRANJANA

Name of the DEVELOPERS DEVELOPERS DEVELOPERS INFRAGOLD | PROPERTIES | SPACE

Shareholders (I) PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (1) AABCF4051C | AABCJ7541H | AACCD9932D | AACCIJ8693D | AADCNI1578] | AADCN&240K

No. of the

Shareholders (1) ! I I I ! I I

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 24 90000 280000 185000 142369 177500 165400

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 24 90000 280000 185000 142369 177500 165400

AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 24 7.48 4.94 3.8 4.74 4.42

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24 90000 280000 185000 142369 177500 165400

Class eg:y




Total

24

90000

280000

185000

142369

177500

165400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24

7.48

4.94

3.8

4.74

4.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24

7.48

4.94

3.8

4.74

4.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24

90000

280000

185000

142369

177500

165400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More More than 1 percentage of | More than 1 percentage of | More than 1 percentage | More than 1 percentage

than 1 percentage | shareholding shareholding of shareholding of shareholding

Name of the MAHAPRAGYA LAND PDI}R%iﬁFIE AND NIRANJANA PRIME TRADESWIFT Click

Shareholders (1) DEVELOPERS PRIVATE DEVELOPERS DEVELOPERS DEVELOPERS here to
LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED go back

PAN (II) AAHCMS721A AAECP8236C AADCNI1593R AACCT7560P Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 ! !

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 180000 362200 90000 120000 24

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 180000 362200 90000 120000 24

AV)+(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.81 9.67 2.4 3.2 0

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 180000 362200 90000 120000 24

Class eg:y

Total 180000 362200 90000 120000 24




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.81

9.67

2.4

3.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.81

9.67

24

3.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180000

362200

90000

120000

24

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







