General information about company						
Scrip code	539662					
Name of the company	BFL DEVELOPERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	\ /	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1456700			1456700	38.91	1456700		1456700	38.91	
(B)	Public	542	2287500			2287500	61.09	2287500		2287500	61.09	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	552	3744200			3744200		3744200		3744200	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.91					1456700
(B)	Public				61.09					1792600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									3249300

	Table II - State	ment showi	ng share	holdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	973500			973500	26	973500		973500	26		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	483200			483200	12.91	483200		483200	12.91		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	1456700			1456700	38.91	1456700		1456700	38.91		
(2)	Foreign							•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	1456700			1456700	38.91	1456700		1456700	38.91		
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder							
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	531	495007			495007	13.22	495007		495007	13.22		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	1792493			1792493	47.87	1792493		1792493	47.87		

Sub-Total (B)(3)		542	2287500			2287500	61.09	2287500	2287500	61.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		542	2287500			2287500	61.09	2287500	2287500	61.09
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non Pu	ablic shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		552	3744200			3744200	100	3744200	3744200	100
Total (A+B+C)		552	3744200			3744200		3744200	3744200	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				26					973500	
(d)				12.91					483200	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				38.91					1456700	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				38.91					1456700	
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	S								
(a(i))				13.22					107	
(e)				47.87					1792493	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				61.09					1792600	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				61.09					1792600	

С	Table IV - State	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3249300
Total (A+B+C)									3249300

]	ndividuals/Hi	ndu undivided	l Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA KUMAR BAID	MEENA BAID	ALPANA BAID	AMAN BAID	ADITYA BAID	SOBHAG DEVI BAID
PAN (II)	AAWPB7455N	AAWPB7457Q	ABMPP0711E	APVPB4547D	APVPB1955K	AAYPB1169M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	437100	40200	71100	150000	119200	155900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	437100	40200	71100	150000	119200	155900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.67	1.07	1.9	4.01	3.18	4.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	437100	40200	71100	150000	119200	155900
Class eg:y						
Total	437100	40200	71100	150000	119200	155900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.67	1.07	1.9	4.01	3.18	4.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.67	1.07	1.9	4.01	3.18	4.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	437100	40200	71100	150000	119200	155900
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	973500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	973500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	973500
Class eg:y	
Total	973500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	973500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAID LEASING AND FINANCE CO LTD	CAREWELL BUILDERS PVT. LTD.	TRADESWIFT BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	GANPATI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LTD.		
PAN (II)	AAACB6404E	AAACC6275E	AAECA3760A	AAACG0953H	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167500	80600	47500	187600	483200	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	167500	80600	47500	187600	483200	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.47	2.15	1.27	5.01	12.91	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		·	•	
Class eg: X	167500	80600	47500	187600	483200	
Class eg:y						
Total	167500	80600	47500	187600	483200	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.47	2.15	1.27	5.01	12.91	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.47	2.15	1.27	5.01	12.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	167500	80600	47500	187600	483200
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FUTURISTIC PRIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	JAISUKH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	DREAM PRIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	JAIPUR INFRAGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	NIRANJANA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	NIRANJANA SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		AABCF4051C	AABCJ7541H	AACCD9932D	AACCJ8693D	AADCN1578J	AADCN8240K
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24	90000	280000	185000	142369	177500	165400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	24	90000	280000	185000	142369	177500	165400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.4	7.48	4.94	3.8	4.74	4.42
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	24	90000	280000	185000	142369	177500	165400
Class eg:y							

Total	24	90000	280000	185000	142369	177500	165400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2.4	7.48	4.94	3.8	4.74	4.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.4	7.48	4.94	3.8	4.74	4.42
Number of Locked	in shares (Σ	KII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24	90000	280000	185000	142369	177500	165400
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8	9	10	11				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHAPRAGYA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	PRAGATI DREAMLAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	NIRANJANA PRIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	TRADESWIFT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAHCM5721A	AAECP8236C	AADCN1593R	AACCT7560P	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	362200	90000	120000	24			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	180000	362200	90000	120000	24			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81	9.67	2.4	3.2	0			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	180000	362200	90000	120000	24			
Class eg:y								
Total	180000	362200	90000	120000	24			

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.81	9.67	2.4	3.2	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81	9.67	2.4	3.2	0	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				Г	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	362200	90000	120000	24	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						